Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
2F, No. 24, Industry E. 9th RD., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan
WT6248
Digital Monitor Controller with USB Function
(ROM Type)

•  One external interrupt request input
•  Low VDD reset
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
42-pin PDIP WT6248-N42
42-pin Shrink PDIP WT6248-K42
44-pin SOP WT6248-S44
44-pin PLCC WT6248-L44
WT6248v1.01
USB Monitor Controller
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
Page 3